Health Discipline Contact List for Student Placements

Profession Name E-mail Extension
Audiology Debbie Ostroff DOstroff@baycrest.org 2935
Clinical Dietetics /
Social Work / .
Speech Language Leslie Shafran LShafran@baycrest.org 5842
Pathology
ezl [PeetoE Michael Ferman MFerman@baycrest.or 2106
Education y 019
Medicine Michelle Hart MHart@baycrest.org 5357
Music Therapy Gloria Lipski GLipski@baycrest.org 5457
Nursing / Personal -
Support Worker Rishita Peterson RPeterson@baycrest.org 5212
Pharmacy Vivian Lee VLee@baycrest.org 2215
Psychology Angie Troyer ATroyer@baycrest.org 2765
Rosanne Aleong | RAleong@research.baycrest.org 2905
Research
Rosanna Olsen ROlsen@research.baycrest.org 3509
Therapeutic
Recreation /
Phy3|othe'rapy / Andrew Lockwood ALockwood@baycrest.org 2504
Occupational
Therapy / OTA and
PTA
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